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Awarded

Antler

Sanitary Sewer Lift Station
Rehabilitation - Governor's Set Aside

9/25/2023

3/31/2025

$259,696.00

$259,095.06

$50,000.00

Ashley

Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation

2/1/2025

7/31/2026

$659,500.00

$0.00

$260,500.00

Bowman County

Bowman Landing Rehabilitation (ABLE,
Inc.) includes roof, siding, windows,
landscape drainage improvements and
other misc building repairs in individual
units and common areas

Multi-family rehab (Jesco Apartments -
remodel bathrooms, hardwire smoke
detectors and install ceiling fans in
dining rooms)

8/3/2023

9/1/2025

$328,500.00

$9,009.73

11/30/2023

12/31/2025

$176,000.00

$0.00

$77,000.00

$17,600.00

Carson

Multi-family rehab - Bahn Rentals
(windows, siding and sidewalk
repair/replacement)

11/14/2023

12/31/2025

$75,000.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

Drake

Lift Station Replacement- Governor's
Set Aside

12/19/2023

5/31/2025

$190,845.00

$0.00

$251,085.50

Ellendale

Emergency Medical Services Building
Construction

12/13/2023

3/31/2025

$1,576,187.00

$2,999.70

$389,000.00

Hazelton

City of Hazelton Sanitary Sewer
Improvements

6/17/2024

12/31/2025

$1,208,882.60

$0.00

$291,117.40

Minot

City of Minot Land Aquisition Project-
Engle Court

1/2/2025

5/1/2025

$9,608.75

$0.00

Mohall

Multi-Unit Apartment Building
Rehabilitation

2/1/2025

7/31/2026

$343,039.00

$0.00

$3,000.00

Mott
City of Mott Water Main Replacement

11/4/2024

3/31/2026

$615,075.00

$0.00

$148,768.75
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Steele
Multi-family rehab 6/10/2024 12/31/2025 $0.00 $11,250.00
Upham
Gate Valve Project 2/1/2025 7/31/2026 $87,486.25 $0.00 $13,425.00
West Fargo
Land Aquisition 9/19/2024 6/30/2026 $1,622,893.90 $0.00  $369,708.00
Williston
WHA Brookeland Homes Multi Family 10/23/2023 3/31/2025  $120,000.00 $101,711.07 $19,200.00
Rehabilitation
Opprotunity Foundation Multi Family 10/23/2023 3/31/2025  $135,000.00 $112,212.00 $21,450.00

Project - 526 Reclamation Drive and
701 8th Street East

Wing

Sanitary Sewer Improvements District 3/12/2024 6/30/2025 $2,211,179.00 $3,750.00  $700,000.00
No. 2024-1

Wishek

Fire Hydrant Replacement 4/18/2024 6/30/2025  $599,500.00 $5,670.00 $51,000.00
X Great Plains Food Bank - Fargo

Great Plains Food Bank Land 8/25/2023 3/31/2025 $1,960,000.00 $1,994,000.00  $500,000.00
Acquisition

Zeeland
Water System Improvements 3/5/2024 3/31/2025  $315,500.00 $0.00 $111,400.00
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